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New Event

Patio dos Avos

.
H N

New Track 0,910 Km

Treinos 3 10-07-2013 11:10. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:15.331 +1.080 11:55:48.092
(21) Daniel Bras 4 1:21.117 +6.866 11:57:09.209
1 2:46.370 +1:46.387 11:54:35.767 5 1:15.296 +1.045 11:58:24.505
2 1:03.785 +3.802 11:55:39.552 6 2:29.624 +1:15.373 12:00:54.129
3 1:01.934 +1.951 11:56:41.486 7 1:14.251 - 12:02:08.380
4 1:05.502 +5.519 11:57:46.988 8 1:24.225 +9.974 12:03:32.605
5 1:06.296 +6.313 11:58:53.284
6 1:00.866 +0.883 11:59:54.150
7 59.983 - 12:00:54.133
8 1:06.198 +6.215 12:02:00.331
9 1:06.760 +6.777 12:03:07.091
(22) Catia Duarte
1 1:11.608 +10.026 11:53:02.508
2 1:06.154 +4.572 11:54:08.662
3 1:09.784 +8.202 11:55:18.446
4 1:11.804 +10.222 11:56:30.250
5 1:07.393 +5.811 11:57:37.643
6 1:05.620 +4.038 11:58:43.263
7 1:07.004 +5.422 11:59:50.267
8 1:10.998 +9.416 12:01:01.265
9 1:01.582 - 12:02:02.847
10 1:05.033 +3.451 12:03:07.880
(14) Rafaela Bras
1 1:12.085 +9.621 11:53:04.433
2 1:04.528 +2.064 11:54:08.961
3 1:08.959 +6.495 11:55:17.920
4 1:12.749 +10.285 11:56:30.669
5 1:06.921 +4.457 11:57:37.590
6 1:07.107 +4.643 11:58:44.697
7 1:04.730 +2.266 11:59:49.427
8 1:11.227 +8.763 12:01:00.654
9 1:02.464 - 12:02:03.118
(16) VAsco Mesquita
1 1:37.728 +31.009 11:53:24.420
2 1:15.508 +8.789 11:54:39.928
3 1:08.489 +1.770 11:55:48.417
4 1:19.892 +13.173 11:57:08.309
5 1:09.432 +2.713 11:58:17.741
6 1:07.663 +0.944 11:59:25.404
7 1:08.213 +1.494 12:00:33.617
8 1:07.667 +0.948 12:01:41.284
9 1:06.719 - 12:02:48.003
10 1:13.215 +6.496 12:04:01.218
(20) Jodo Ribeiro
1 1:32.956 +22.036 11:53:21.073
2 1:26.538 +15.618 11:54:47.611
3 1:24.694 +13.774 11:56:12.305
4 1:24.015 +13.095 11:57:36.320
5 1:16.887 +5.967 11:58:53.207
6 1:10.920 - 12:00:04.127
7 1:16.419 +5.499 12:01:20.546
8 1:12.792 +1.872 12:02:33.338
9 1:17.054 +6.134 12:03:50.392
(11) Ricardo Santos
1 1:25.468 +11.217 11:53:11.538
2 1:21.223 +6.972 11:54:32.761
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